TeleLED pendant 2025-12-05

https://exaktor.com/en/product/teleled-pendel/

e Timeless design
e Steplessly adjustable c-c mounting

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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TeleLED fits into most environments and has a clean design language with straight lines. The luminaire is painted in structural white with zinc end caps. Discreet brackets that run
in grooves on the sides of the luminaire enable infinitely adjustable c-c throughout the length of the luminaire. As standard, the luminaires are equipped with DALI actuators and
can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch DIm. . ) TeleLED has a completely luminous surface downwards without dark areas. TeleLED School is equipped with 3m 5-
wire cable. TeleLED Office has an impulse switch that regulates both up and down light simultaneously (DimEasy). 1 short pull turns the luminaire on/off. If you hold the cord
down, the luminaire is dimmed. As standard, the luminaire is delivered with a 2. 5 m cord holder. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
701567
7011568
7011569
7011566

Product name

TeleLED= OFFICE 50W/830 DALI
TeleLED= SCHOOL 50W/840 DALI
TeleLED= OFFICE 50W/840 DALI
TeleLED= SCHOOL 50W/830 DALI

Max. system power (W)
51
51
51
51

Colour temperature (K)
3000
4000
4000
3000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
970x103x97
970x103x97
970x103x97
970x103x97

Colour
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P20
1P20
1P20
1P20

Pendant length (mm)
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400




